
Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

WAGNER DURAND L MN 16.5 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25 100

GENS SCOTT W MN 88.3 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25 100

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 222.1 AAA 25-25-25-25 100

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 33.3 B 25-25-24-25 99

HAVERLY TROY MN 88.1 AA Sub Vet 25-25-25-24 99

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 142.2 AA Vet 24-25-25-25 99

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 144.4 AAA Vet 25-25-24-25 99

KNAUS JACK T MN 179.2 AAA Jr. Gold 24-25-25-25 99

BRAND LEO W MN 222.4 AAA Junior 25-24-25-25 99

WALKER PETER S MN 16.3 AAA 24-24-25-25 98

MUNSON ERIC MN 88.5 AAA 25-24-24-25 98

COOK RANDY P MN 142.4 AAA Sr. Vet 24-25-24-25 98

BOWEN JIMMY MN 94.3 A Sr. Vet 23-24-25-25 97

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 142.5 AA Sr. Vet 24-25-25-23 97

WALKER DEAN S MN 16.2 AA Sr. Vet 22-24-25-25 96

LINDEN GLENN A MN 142.1 AA Sub Vet 23-25-23-25 96

PADGETT BRODY D MN 142.3 AA 22-25-24-24 95

CYR PAUL T MN 88.2 B Vet 24-22-23-24 93

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 94.5 AA Lady I 22-25-21-24 92

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 5.2 A Jr. Gold 23-24-21-23 91

MYERS WAYNE L MN 246.4 B Sr. Vet 23-21-20-21 85

EVENT 1



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 16.3 27 25-25-25-25 100 Event Champion

GENS SCOTT W MN 111.3 27 Sub Vet 23-25-24-25 97 Sub Vet Third

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 172.2 26 Vet 24-24-24-25 97 Vet Champion

CYR PAUL T MN 111.2 25 Vet 25-23-24-24 96

PADGETT BRODY D MN 172.3 27 24-23-24-25 96

HAVERLY TROY MN 111.1 27 Sub Vet 25-25-22-23 95

WAGNER DURAND L MN 16.5 27 Sub Vet 24-24-22-24 94

KNAUS JACK T MN 125.2 27 Jr. Gold 24-23-24-23 94

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 144.4 27 Vet 22-25-22-25 94

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 224.1 27 23-22-25-24 94

COOK RANDY P MN 172.4 27 Sr. Vet 23-21-24-25 93

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 92.5 27 Lady I 25-23-23-21 92

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 113.2 25 Jr. Gold 22-25-23-22 92

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 172.5 27 Sr. Vet 21-23-24-24 92

BRAND LEO W MN 224.4 27 Junior 23-24-23-22 92

WALKER DEAN S MN 16.2 27 Sr. Vet 20-22-23-24 89

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 114.3 27 21-23-20-25 89

BOWEN JIMMY MN 92.3 27 Sr. Vet 22-23-22-21 88

LINDEN GLENN A MN 172.1 27 Sub Vet 22-22-21-23 88

MUNSON ERIC MN 111.5 27 21-24-22-20 87

EVENT 2



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 126.4 AAA Vet 49-50 99 Vet Champion

PADGETT BRODY D MN 20.3 AA 48-50 9

GENS SCOTT W MN 121.3 AAA Sub Vet 48-50 98

COOK RANDY P MN 20.4 AA Sr. Vet 47-50 97

WALKER DEAN S MN 31.2 AA Sr. Vet 50-47 97 Sr. Vet Third

MUNSON ERIC MN 121.5 AAA 48-49 97

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 193.1 AA 49-48 97

BRAND LEO W MN 193.2 AAA Junior 48-49 97

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 20.2 AA Vet 49-47 96

KNAUS JACK T MN 88.2 AAA Jr. Gold 48-48 96

HAVERLY TROY MN 121.1 AAA Sub Vet 49-47 96

WAGNER DURAND L MN 31.5 AA Sub Vet 47-48 95

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 20.5 AA Sr. Vet 49-45 94

LINDEN GLENN A MN 20.1 A Sub Vet 46-46 92

WALKER PETER S MN 31.3 AAA 44-48 92

BOWEN JIMMY MN 26.3 B Sr. Vet 46-45 91

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 26.5 AA Lady I 45-46 91

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 112.3 A 42-46 88

CYR PAUL T MN 121.2 A Vet 43-45 88

STEARNS DAVID MN 67.2 B Sr. Vet 44-40 84

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 166.4 B Jr. Gold 36-38 74

EVENT 3



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

BRAND LEO W MN 6.4 AAA Junior 25-25-25-25 100

HAVERLY TROY MN 111.1 AA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25 100

CYR PAUL T MN 111.2 B Vet 25-25-25-25 100

COOK RANDY P MN 176.4 AAA Sr. Vet 25-25-25-25 100 Sr. Vet Third

KNAUS JACK T MN 179.2 AAA Jr. Gold 25-25-25-25 100 Jr. Gold Third

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 6.5 AAA 24-25-25-25 99

WALKER DEAN S MN 14.2 AA Sr. Vet 25-25-24-25 99

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 AAA 25-25-24-25 99

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 94.5 AA Lady I 24-25-25-25 99

GENS SCOTT W MN 111.3 AAA Sub Vet 24-25-25-25 99

MUNSON ERIC MN 111.5 AAA 25-24-25-25 99

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 172.4 AAA Vet 25-25-25-24 99

PADGETT BRODY D MN 176.3 AA 24-25-25-25 99

LINDEN GLENN A MN 176.1 AA Sub Vet 24-25-25-24 98

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 176.2 AA Vet 25-24-24-25 98

BOWEN JIMMY MN 94.3 A Sr. Vet 24-23-25-25 97

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 170.3 B 25-22-25-25 97

WAGNER DURAND L MN 14.5 AAA Sub Vet 23-24-24-24 95

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 176.5 AA Sr. Vet 25-23-23-24 95

WILNESS DON MN 142.5 A Sr. Vet 25-24-22-20 91

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 197.1 A Jr. Gold 22-19-24-25 90

EVENT 4



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 16.3 27 25-24-25-25 99 Event Runner-up

GENS SCOTT W MN 143.3 27 Sub Vet 24-25-24-25 98 Sub Vet Runner-up

BOWEN JIMMY MN 67.3 27 Sr. Vet 25-23-25-24 97

KNAUS JACK T MN 98.2 27 Jr. Gold 25-25-23-23 96

LINDEN GLENN A MN 172.1 27 Sub Vet 23-25-24-24 96

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 222.1 27 24-25-22-25 96

MUNSON ERIC MN 143.5 27 23-24-24-23 94

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 145.4 27 Vet 23-24-23-24 94

PADGETT BRODY D MN 172.3 27 24-23-23-24 94

COOK RANDY P MN 172.4 27 Sr. Vet 23-21-25-25 94

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 67.5 27 Lady I 25-23-24-21 93

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 172.2 27 Vet 25-23-22-23 93

WALKER DEAN S MN 16.2 27 Sr. Vet 19-25-23-24 91

WAGNER DURAND L MN 16.5 27 Sub Vet 22-22-22-25 91

CYR PAUL T MN 143.2 25.5 Vet 25-21-24-21 91

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 142.3 27 23-23-24-20 90

HAVERLY TROY MN 143.1 27 Sub Vet 24-23-23-20 90

HARRIS DAVID L MN 222.2 27 Sr. Vet 24-21-21-23 89

BRAND LEO W MN 222.4 27 Junior 23-21-22-23 89

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 172.5 27 Sr. Vet 23-21-25-19 88

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 170.4 25 Jr. Gold 21-22-24-20 87

WILNESS DON MN 178.4 26 Sr. Vet 21-23-21-19 84

EVENT 5



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN 87.2 AAA Jr. Gold 50-50 100 Jr. Gold Runner-up

MUNSON ERIC MN 13.5 AAA 49-50 99

BRAND LEO W MN 192.4 AAA Junior 49-50 99 Junior Third

GENS SCOTT W MN 13.3 AAA Sub Vet 50-48 98

PADGETT BRODY D MN 20.3 AA 48-50 98

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 128.4 AAA Vet 49-49 98

WAGNER DURAND L MN 29.5 AA Sub Vet 47-50 97

HAVERLY TROY MN 13.1 AAA Sub Vet 48-48 96

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 192.1 AA 47-49 96

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 20.5 AA Sr. Vet 47-48 95

WALKER PETER S MN 29.3 AAA 49-46 95

WALKER DEAN S MN 29.2 AA Sr. Vet 48-46 94

LINDEN GLENN A MN 20.1 A Sub Vet 47-46 93

COOK RANDY P MN 20.4 AA Sr. Vet 46-47 93

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 20.2 AA Vet 49-43 92

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 25.5 AA Lady I 46-45 91

WILNESS DON MN 178.5 A Sr. Vet 41-49 90

CYR PAUL T MN 13.2 A Vet 41-47 88

BOWEN JIMMY MN 25.3 B Sr. Vet 40-47 87

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 110.3 A 40-46 86

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 164.4 B Jr. Gold 43-40 83

EVENT 6



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 AAA 25-25-25-25 100

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 170.2 AA Vet 25-25-25-25 100

COOK RANDY P MN 170.4 AAA Sr. Vet 25-25-25-25 100

KNAUS JACK T MN 206.2 AAA Jr. Gold 25-25-25-25 100 Jr. Gold Third

BRAND LEO W MN 222.4 AAA Junior 25-25-25-25 100

HAVERLY TROY MN 169.1 AA Sub Vet 25-25-24-25 99

GENS SCOTT W MN 169.3 AAA Sub Vet 25-24-25-25 99

LINDEN GLENN A MN 170.1 AA Sub Vet 25-25-25-24 99

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 172.4 AAA Vet 25-24-25-25 99

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 222.1 AAA 25-25-24-25 99

BOWEN JIMMY MN 119.3 A Sr. Vet 25-24-25-24 98

MUNSON ERIC MN 169.5 AAA 24-25-25-24 98

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 257.3 AA Sub Vet 24-25-24-25 98

WAGNER DURAND L MN 14.5 AAA Sub Vet 25-23-25-24 97

PADGETT BRODY D MN 170.3 AA 25-25-23-24 97

WALKER DEAN S MN 14.2 AA Sr. Vet 23-24-24-25 96

WILNESS DON MN 140.5 A Sr. Vet 23-24-25-24 96

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 68.1 A 25-23-23-24 95

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 119.5 AA Lady I 23-25-23-24 95

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 170.5 AA Sr. Vet 24-25-22-24 95

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 141.5 A Jr. Gold 22-23-24-25 94

CYR PAUL T MN 169.2 B Vet 22-24-24-24 94

AMEY CATIE MN 28.5 C Lady I 22-23-24-23 92

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 167.3 B 22-24-23-23 92

LYTLE JEFFREY S MN 32.3 C Sub Vet 22-23-22-20 87

STEARNS DAVID MN 73.5 B Sr. Vet 22-23-20-21 86

ISAACSON JOY A MN 103.3 D Lady I 20-18-22-23 83

LYTLE ELIZABETH A. MN 32.4 C Junior 20-21-21-20 82

EVENT 7



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN 125.2 27 Jr. Gold 25-24-24-25 98 Event Seventh

MUNSON ERIC MN 88.5 27 24-24-24-25 97

COOK RANDY P MN 176.4 27 Sr. Vet 25-24-24-24 97

HARRIS DAVID L MN 207.2 27 Sr. Vet 24-23-24-25 96

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 249.1 27 22-25-24-25 96

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 196.4 25 Jr. Gold 25-24-21-25 95

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 199.4 27 Vet 23-24-24-24 95

WALKER PETER S MN 15.3 27 24-25-21-24 94

HAVERLY TROY MN 88.1 27 Sub Vet 25-23-23-23 94

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 94.5 27 Lady I 22-23-25-24 94

PADGETT BRODY D MN 176.3 27 24-24-25-21 94

LINDEN GLENN A MN 176.1 27 Sub Vet 23-23-25-22 93

AMEY CATIE MN 28.5 21 Lady I 23-24-22-23 92

BOWEN JIMMY MN 94.3 27 Sr. Vet 22-23-24-23 92

WALKER DEAN S MN 15.2 27 Sr. Vet 23-22-22-24 91

CYR PAUL T MN 88.2 25.5 Vet 21-22-24-24 91

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 96.2 27 Sub Vet 21-24-24-22 91

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 176.5 27 Sr. Vet 23-21-24-23 91

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 169.3 27 23-23-23-21 90

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 176.2 27 Vet 23-19-24-24 90

GENS SCOTT W MN 88.3 27 Sub Vet 24-22-18-25 89

WILNESS DON MN 196.5 26 Sr. Vet 16-24-25-24 89

BRAND LEO W MN 249.4 27 Junior 24-20-23-22 89

WAGNER DURAND L MN 15.5 27 Sub Vet 23-19-22-23 87

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 21.1 26.5 19-22-20-24 85

STEARNS DAVID MN 37.3 24.5 Sr. Vet 20-19-21-19 79

EVENT 8



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 27.3 AAA 50-50 100 Class AAA Third

KNAUS JACK T MN 87.2 AAA Jr. Gold 50-49 99

BRAND LEO W MN 209.4 AAA Junior 50-49 99

HAVERLY TROY MN 123.1 AAA Sub Vet 50-48 98

MUNSON ERIC MN 123.5 AAA 49-49 98

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 182.4 AAA Vet 48-50 98

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 209.1 AA 49-49 98

PADGETT BRODY D MN 20.3 AA 48-49 97

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 80.5 AA Lady I 48-49 97

WALKER DEAN S MN 27.2 AA Sr. Vet 48-48 96

GENS SCOTT W MN 123.3 AAA Sub Vet 47-49 96

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 20.2 AA Vet 49-46 95

COOK RANDY P MN 20.4 AA Sr. Vet 46-49 95

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 29.1 A 46-49 95

CYR PAUL T MN 123.2 A Vet 47-48 95

KELLY JOHN J MN 134.4 AAA 46-48 94

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 20.5 AA Sr. Vet 45-48 93

WAGNER DURAND L MN 27.5 AA Sub Vet 44-49 93

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 137.2 A Sub Vet 47-46 93

ECKSTROM THOMAS B MN 176.5 B Jr. Gold 46-46 92

LINDEN GLENN A MN 20.1 A Sub Vet 44-46 90

STEARNS DAVID MN 60.3 B Sr. Vet 44-45 89

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 175.3 A 41-44 85

WILNESS DON MN 12.5 A Sr. Vet 38-43 81

BOWEN JIMMY MN 80.3 B Sr. Vet 35-44 79

EVENT 9



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

GENS SCOTT W MN 69.5 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200 Sub Vet Champion

KNAUS JACK T MN 206.2 AAA Jr. Gold 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200 Jr. Gold Third

KELLY JOHN J MN 57.3 AAA 24-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 199

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 69.3 AA Sub Vet 25-25-24-25-25-25-25-25 199

WALKER DEAN S MN 14.2 AA Sr. Vet 23-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 198

PADGETT BRODY D MN 207.3 AA 25-24-25-25-24-25-25-25 198 Class A Runner-up

BRAND LEO W MN 246.4 AAA Junior 25-25-23-25-25-25-25-25 198

HAVERLY TROY MN 57.1 AA Sub Vet 24-24-25-25-25-25-25-24 197

MUNSON ERIC MN 57.5 AAA 25-24-24-25-25-25-25-24 197

PETERSON CURTIS MN 174.1 AA Sr. Vet 24-25-25-24-25-24-25-25 197

LINDEN GLENN A MN 207.1 AA Sub Vet 24-25-25-25-25-24-25-24 197

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 AAA 25-24-24-25-23-25-25-25 196

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 17.1 A 24-23-25-25-25-25-25-24 196

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 174.4 AAA Vet 25-25-24-25-24-24-24-25 196

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 207.2 AA Vet 24-25-24-25-25-23-25-25 196

COOK RANDY P MN 207.4 AAA Sr. Vet 24-24-24-25-25-25-24-25 196

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 146.5 AA Lady I 24-25-23-24-25-25-25-24 195

HARRIS DAVID L MN 168.1 AAA Sr. Vet 22-24-24-25-25-25-25-25 195

WAGNER DURAND L MN 14.5 AAA Sub Vet 25-24-25-24-23-25-23-25 194

CYR PAUL T MN 57.2 B Vet 24-22-25-25-23-25-25-25 194

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 246.1 AAA 24-24-24-23-25-24-25-25 194

VLASAK JASON D MN 272.1 A 21-25-25-24-25-25-25-24 194

BOWEN JIMMY MN 146.3 A Sr. Vet 21-24-24-24-24-25-25-25 192

WILNESS DON MN 219.5 A Sr. Vet 23-23-24-25-24-25-23-25 192

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 272.2 A Sub Vet 22-24-23-25-25-24-25-22 190

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 207.5 AA Sr. Vet 21-23-25-23-24-24-25-23 188

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 195.3 B 20-25-23-23-24-22-23-25 185

LYTLE JEFFREY S MN 42.3 C Sub Vet 23-20-23-23-24-23-24-23 183

STEARNS DAVID MN 69.1 B Sr. Vet 22-24-25-21-22-24-20-21 179

ISAACSON JOY A MN 75.3 D Lady I 22-22-19-23-23-22-20-22 173

KELLY BECKY M MN 272.3 C Lady I 17-22-20-23-22-24-23-21 172

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 272.5 D Sr. Vet 19-20-22-18-21-24-21-20 165

EVENT 10



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 16.3 27 25-25-25-24 99 Event Champion

KELLY JOHN J MN 57.3 27 25-23-24-24 96

HARRIS DAVID L MN 102.2 27 Sr. Vet 24-25-22-24 95

KELLY BECKY M MN 106.3 20.5 Lady I 24-25-24-22 95 (19.0 - 20.5) Third

KNAUS JACK T MN 125.2 27 Jr. Gold 24-24-25-22 95

COOK RANDY P MN 143.4 27 Sr. Vet 25-25-25-20 95

WALKER DEAN S MN 16.2 27 Sr. Vet 23-25-23-23 94

HAVERLY TROY MN 57.1 27 Sub Vet 24-23-23-24 94

MUNSON ERIC MN 57.5 27 25-24-21-24 94

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 68.3 27 Sub Vet 25-23-21-24 93

GENS SCOTT W MN 68.5 27 Sub Vet 24-23-24-22 93

WAGNER DURAND L MN 16.5 27 Sub Vet 25-24-23-20 92

PADGETT BRODY D MN 143.3 27 25-22-22-23 92

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 143.5 27 Sr. Vet 25-24-22-21 92

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 19.1 26.5 24-23-21-22 90

LINDEN GLENN A MN 143.1 27 Sub Vet 22-23-24-21 90

BRAND LEO W MN 238.4 27 Junior 24-19-23-24 90

CYR PAUL T MN 57.2 25.5 Vet 23-23-21-22 89

BOWEN JIMMY MN 91.3 27 Sr. Vet 20-24-23-22 89

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 218.3 26.5 Sub Vet 21-22-24-22 89

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 238.1 27 21-21-22-25 89

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 174.4 27 Vet 21-25-21-20 87

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 91.5 27 Lady I 19-22-23-22 86

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 169.3 27 23-22-21-20 86

PETERSON CURTIS MN 174.1 27 Sr. Vet 22-21-22-21 86

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 143.2 27 Vet 21-22-21-20 84

AMEY MARY L MN 274.2 22.5 Lady II 23-18-17-22 80

WILNESS DON MN 141.5 26 Sr. Vet 18-22-19-19 78

AMEY SR BOB MN 274.1 22 17-22-21-17 77

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 273.3 20.5 Sr. Vet 17-14-21-24 76

AMEY CATIE MN 274.5 21 Lady I 16-17-22-18 73

FALK III PETER MN 273.4 21 Sr. Vet 13-19-19-18 69

EVENT 11



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN 88.2 AAA Jr. Gold 50-50 100 Jr. Gold Champion

MUNSON ERIC MN 13.5 AAA 50-49 99

HAVERLY TROY MN 13.1 AAA Sub Vet 48-50 98

GENS SCOTT W MN 31.5 AAA Sub Vet 49-49 98

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 186.4 AAA Vet 50-48 98

PADGETT BRODY D MN 18.3 AA 50-47 97

WALKER PETER S MN 30.3 AAA 47-50 97

BRAND LEO W MN 212.4 AAA Junior 48-48 96

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 18.2 AA Vet 49-46 95

COOK RANDY P MN 18.4 AA Sr. Vet 47-48 95

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 31.3 A Sub Vet 47-48 95

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 212.1 AA 47-48 95

KELLY JOHN J MN 13.3 AAA 47-47 94

LINDEN GLENN A MN 18.1 A Sub Vet 47-47 94

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 25.5 AA Lady I 47-47 94

HARRIS DAVID L MN 95.2 AA Sr. Vet 46-48 94

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 18.5 AA Sr. Vet 44-49 93

WALKER DEAN S MN 30.2 AA Sr. Vet 44-48 92

WAGNER DURAND L MN 30.5 AA Sub Vet 44-48 92

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 220.1 A Sub Vet 48-44 92

CYR PAUL T MN 13.2 A Vet 47-44 91

PETERSON CURTIS MN 186.1 A Sr. Vet 48-43 91

BOWEN JIMMY MN 25.3 B Sr. Vet 47-42 89

STEARNS DAVID MN 31.1 B Sr. Vet 43-46 89

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 27.1 A 43-43 86

WILNESS DON MN 100.5 A Sr. Vet 43-43 86

AMEY CATIE MN 223.5 B Lady I 45-40 85

FALK III PETER MN 220.3 D Sr. Vet 39-41 80

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 220.2 C Sr. Vet 36-39 75

EVENT 12



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 13.3 27 25-24-24-24 97

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 143.2 27 Vet 24-24-24-25 97

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 96.3 27 Sub Vet 23-24-24-25 96

COOK RANDY P MN 143.4 27 Sr. Vet 24-23-25-24 96 Sr. Vet Runner-up

KNAUS JACK T MN 125.2 27 Jr. Gold 23-25-23-23 94

PADGETT BRODY D MN 143.3 27 24-23-23-24 94

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 201.4 27 Vet 23-24-23-24 94

HAVERLY TROY MN 252.1 27 Sub Vet 23-24-24-23 94

MUNSON ERIC MN 252.5 27 24-22-25-23 94

WALKER DEAN S MN 13.2 27 Sr. Vet 22-24-23-24 93

GENS SCOTT W MN 96.5 27 Sub Vet 24-25-22-22 93

BOWEN JIMMY MN 121.3 27 Sr. Vet 23-23-24-23 93

BRAND LEO W MN 275.4 27 Junior 24-23-24-22 93

WILNESS DON MN 137.4 26 Sr. Vet 21-25-22-24 92

LINDEN GLENN A MN 143.1 27 Sub Vet 23-23-23-23 92

KELLY JOHN J MN 186.5 27 23-24-21-24 92

PETERSON CURTIS MN 201.1 27 Sr. Vet 23-24-21-24 92

REMPEL JEFF S MN 243.2 25 23-21-23-25 92

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 243.5 26.5 Vet 22-24-23-23 92

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 121.5 27 Lady I 22-24-23-22 91

KELLY BECKY M MN 77.3 20.5 Lady I 21-22-23-24 90

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 94.1 26.5 23-20-22-25 90

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 143.5 27 Sr. Vet 23-22-22-23 90

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 169.3 27 23-21-23-23 90

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 264.2 26.5 Sub Vet 20-22-23-25 90

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 275.1 27 23-22-24-21 90

WAGNER DURAND L MN 13.5 27 Sub Vet 19-23-23-24 89

HARRIS DAVID L MN 208.1 27 Sr. Vet 21-20-24-22 87

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 229.4 25 20-22-24-21 87

CYR PAUL T MN 252.2 25.5 Vet 21-23-24-19 87

VLASAK JASON D MN 186.1 27 18-21-24-23 86

FALK III PETER MN 190.5 21 Sr. Vet 20-16-24-23 83

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 228.3 21 21-18-22-21 82

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 190.3 20.5 Sr. Vet 23-16-21-18 78

EVENT 13



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN 88.2 AAA Jr. Gold 50-50 100 Jr. Gold Champion

MUNSON ERIC MN 20.5 AAA 50-49 99

KELLY JOHN J MN 229.5 AAA 49-50 99

BRAND LEO W MN 227.4 AAA Junior 48-50 98

PADGETT BRODY D MN 16.3 AA 49-48 97

HAVERLY TROY MN 20.1 AAA Sub Vet 50-47 97

WALKER PETER S MN 27.3 AAA 48-49 97

GENS SCOTT W MN 31.5 AAA Sub Vet 48-49 97

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 31.3 A Sub Vet 49-47 96

HARRIS DAVID L MN 39.2 AA Sr. Vet 48-47 95

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 131.4 AAA Vet 46-49 95

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 227.1 AA 48-47 95

COOK RANDY P MN 16.4 AA Sr. Vet 47-47 94

WALKER DEAN S MN 27.2 AA Sr. Vet 46-48 94

WAGNER DURAND L MN 27.5 AA Sub Vet 46-48 94

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 239.4 B 46-48 94

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 16.2 AA Vet 47-46 93

STEARNS DAVID MN 31.1 B Sr. Vet 47-46 93

REMPEL JEFF S MN 234.2 A 45-48 93

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 16.5 AA Sr. Vet 46-45 91

BOWEN JIMMY MN 26.3 B Sr. Vet 46-45 91

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 26.5 AA Lady I 47-44 91

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 234.1 AA Vet 47-44 91

CYR PAUL T MN 20.2 A Vet 46-44 90

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 95.1 A 43-47 90

PETERSON CURTIS MN 131.1 A Sr. Vet 45-45 90

VLASAK JASON D MN 229.1 AA 44-46 90

LINDEN GLENN A MN 16.1 A Sub Vet 44-45 89

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 253.1 A Sub Vet 44-44 88

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 239.3 C 41-45 86

WILNESS DON MN 56.5 A Sr. Vet 41-40 81

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 110.3 A 42-38 80

FALK III PETER MN 253.3 D Sr. Vet 38-40 78

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 253.2 C Sr. Vet 36-32 68

EVENT 14



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 AAA 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200 Class AAA Third

BRAND LEO W MN 321.4 AAA Junior 25-25-25-24-25-25-25-25 199 Junior Runner-up

LANGER COLTON M MN 275.3 AAA 25-25-24-25-25-25-25-24 198

KELLY JOHN J MN 226.5 AAA 23-25-25-25-25-25-24-25 197

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 42.3 AA Sub Vet 23-25-25-24-25-24-25-25 196

GENS SCOTT W MN 42.5 AAA Sub Vet 24-25-24-25-24-25-25-24 196

HAVERLY TROY MN 94.1 AA Sub Vet 24-24-24-25-24-25-25-25 196

LINDEN GLENN A MN 137.1 AA Sub Vet 23-24-25-25-25-25-25-24 196

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 137.2 AA Vet 24-25-25-23-25-25-24-25 196

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 253.4 AAA Vet 24-25-24-24-25-25-25-24 196

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 321.1 AAA 24-25-25-24-24-24-25-25 196

KNAUS JACK T MN 152.2 AAA Jr. Gold 24-23-25-25-25-24-25-24 195

BOWEN JIMMY MN 198.3 A Sr. Vet 23-23-24-25-25-25-25-25 195

HARRIS DAVID L MN 221.1 AAA Sr. Vet 25-24-23-24-25-25-24-25 195

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 380.1 A Sub Vet 22-25-25-24-25-25-24-25 195

NOREN DWAYNE MN 380.4 B Vet 23-24-25-24-24-25-25-25 195

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 238.5 AA Sr. Vet 24-23-25-23-25-24-25-25 194

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 15.2 A Sr. Vet 22-24-25-24-24-25-25-24 193

PADGETT BRODY D MN 226.4 AA 25-23-25-25-24-24-24-23 193

WAGNER DURAND L MN 14.5 AAA Sub Vet 22-25-24-22-24-25-25-25 192

COOK RANDY P MN 137.4 AAA Sr. Vet 23-24-23-23-25-25-24-25 192

PECK MIKE MN 315.5 A Vet 22-25-24-25-24-25-24-23 192

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 45.1 A 23-22-24-24-24-24-25-25 191

LAIB PAT LEE MN 137.3 AAA Sr. Vet 24-24-23-23-23-24-25-25 191

PETERSON CURTIS MN 253.1 AA Sr. Vet 23-24-22-25-25-24-24-24 191

BECK MICHAEL J MN 16.4 D Junior 22-24-24-23-25-24-23-25 190 Class D Third

WOLF RICHARD L MN 78.3 AA Sub Vet 24-23-24-23-24-25-23-23 189

MUNSON ERIC MN 94.5 AAA 21-22-24-23-25-25-24-25 189

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 198.5 AA Lady I 22-24-23-25-21-24-25-25 189

REMPEL JEFF S MN 226.3 A 23-23-24-23-25-24-23-24 189

VLASAK JASON D MN 226.1 A 21-24-25-23-24-23-24-24 188

COMPTON LARRY R MN 380.5 C Sr. Vet 23-21-24-24-24-25-23-24 188

JONES RANDALL M MN 15.1 A Vet 22-22-24-23-24-25-25-22 187

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 321.3 B Junior 20-22-24-24-24-23-25-25 187

WILNESS DON MN 69.5 A Sr. Vet 21-22-25-24-23-24-23-24 186

KELLY BECKY M MN 226.2 C Lady I 22-25-23-23-21-23-24-23 184

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 140.1 A Vet 22-21-25-22-22-24-22-25 183

WALKER DEAN S MN 14.2 AA Sr. Vet 20-22-25-22-23-23-20-25 180

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 250.3 B 23-21-25-22-23-22-22-22 180

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 321.5 B 22-23-24-22-23-24-23-19 180

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 D 24-20-22-25-22-19-24-21 177

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 90.5 B 22-24-21-23-21-23-23-19 176

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 137.5 AA Sr. Vet 23-21-20-24-22-22-21-22 175

CYR PAUL T MN 94.2 B Vet 19-18-24-22-17-25-25-23 173

AMEY CATIE MN 28.5 C Lady I 20-21-20-22-21-23-20-24 171

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 90.3 C 21-19-25-23-19-22-23-19 171

FALK III PETER MN 380.3 C Sr. Vet 22-19-23-21-21-21-21-23 171

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 380.2 D Sr. Vet 19-22-20-21-21-23-23-19 168

PECK IAN M MN 315.3 B Junior 15-24-23-22-20-21-19-22 166

STEARNS DAVID MN 42.1 B Sr. Vet 17-20-21-19-23-21-21-19 161

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 D Lady II 18-18-21-18-25-19-21-19 159

EVENT 15



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 16.3 27 24-24-25-25 98 Event Ninth

GENS SCOTT W MN 95.5 27 Sub Vet 25-24-25-24 98 Sub Vet Third

PADGETT BRODY D MN 199.4 27 24-25-24-24 97

BECK MICHAEL J MN 21.4 20 Junior 24-24-24-24 96

KNAUS JACK T MN 125.2 27 Jr. Gold 25-25-21-25 96

REMPEL JEFF S MN 199.3 25 24-24-23-25 96

KELLY JOHN J MN 199.5 27 25-23-24-24 96

HAVERLY TROY MN 165.1 27 Sub Vet 23-24-23-24 94

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 199.2 26.5 Vet 22-24-23-25 94

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 213.4 25.5 Sr. Vet 25-23-23-23 94

WOLF RICHARD L MN 219.2 26.5 Sub Vet 24-22-23-25 94

PETERSON CURTIS MN 308.1 27 Sr. Vet 21-25-25-23 94

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 348.4 22 Junior 23-25-22-24 94

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 86.5 27 24-23-23-23 93

JONES RANDALL M MN 15.1 25 Vet 21-23-24-24 92

BRAND LEO W MN 86.3 27 Junior 22-22-24-24 92

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 92.5 25 23-23-24-22 92

MUNSON ERIC MN 165.5 27 22-24-23-23 92

LANGER COLTON M MN 275.3 27 24-22-23-23 92

WAGNER DURAND L MN 16.5 27 Sub Vet 23-20-25-23 91

COOK RANDY P MN 137.4 27 Sr. Vet 21-22-23-25 91

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 308.4 27 Vet 24-24-22-21 91

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 15.2 25 Sr. Vet 23-20-23-24 90

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 22.1 26.5 24-22-22-22 90

COMPTON LARRY R MN 294.5 22 Sr. Vet 22-22-23-23 90

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 95.3 27 Sub Vet 23-24-21-21 89

NOREN DWAYNE MN 294.4 22 Vet 22-22-21-24 89

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 353.2 26.5 Sub Vet 20-23-23-23 89

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 137.5 27 Sr. Vet 21-23-23-21 88

WILNESS DON MN 230.5 26 Sr. Vet 22-22-23-21 88

KELLY BECKY M MN 348.3 20.5 Lady I 21-23-21-23 88

WILSON FORREST MN 365.1 25.5 23-21-24-20 88

WALKER DEAN S MN 16.2 27 Sr. Vet 21-20-23-23 87

AMEY SR BOB MN 55.1 22 21-23-24-19 87

LINDEN GLENN A MN 137.1 27 Sub Vet 24-24-21-18 87

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 147.4 21 21-22-24-20 87

CYR PAUL T MN 165.2 25.5 Vet 21-24-20-22 87

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 196.3 27 20-23-21-23 87

AMEY CATIE MN 55.5 21 Lady I 21-24-21-20 86

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 137.2 27 Vet 23-20-22-21 86

LAIB PAT LEE MN 137.3 27 Sr. Vet 23-19-23-21 86

VLASAK JASON D MN 199.1 27 21-22-21-22 86

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 348.5 20 21-20-19-24 84

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 148.5 27 Lady I 18-22-21-22 83

HARRIS DAVID L MN 287.1 27 Sr. Vet 20-22-19-22 83

PECK MIKE MN 293.4 23.5 Vet 20-25-19-19 83

AMEY MARY L MN 55.2 22.5 Lady II 21-24-19-18 82

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 294.1 20.5 Sr. Vet 21-17-19-22 79

STEARNS DAVID MN 40.5 24.5 Sr. Vet 22-23-15-18 78

PECK IAN M MN 293.5 25 Junior 15-16-21-23 75

BOWEN JIMMY MN 148.3 27 Sr. Vet 24-21 45

FALK III PETER MN 294.2 21 Sr. Vet 17 17

EVENT 16



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN 87.2 AAA Jr. Gold 50-50 100 Jr. Gold Champion

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 57.2 AA Vet 49-50 99

BRAND LEO W MN 336.4 AAA Junior 50-49 99

PADGETT BRODY D MN 18.4 AA 48-50 98

LANGER COLTON M MN 64.3 AA 48-50 98

HARRIS DAVID L MN 196.3 AA Sr. Vet 49-49 98

MUNSON ERIC MN 233.5 AAA 48-50 98

GENS SCOTT W MN 297.5 AAA Sub Vet 48-50 98

KELLY JOHN J MN 18.5 AAA 49-48 97

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 238.4 AAA Vet 49-48 97

LAIB PAT LEE MN 57.3 AA Sr. Vet 50-46 96

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 57.5 AA Sr. Vet 48-48 96

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 79.5 AA Lady I 49-47 96

HAVERLY TROY MN 233.1 AAA Sub Vet 47-49 96

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 336.1 AA 49-47 96

LINDEN GLENN A MN 57.1 A Sub Vet 47-48 95

WALKER PETER S MN 83.3 AAA 49-46 95

AMEY CATIE MN 1.5 B Lady I 48-46 94

CYR PAUL T MN 233.2 A Vet 47-47 94

KUBASCH NICK J MN 239.4 AAA 47-47 94

COOK RANDY P MN 57.4 AA Sr. Vet 45-48 93

WOLF RICHARD L MN 61.2 B Sub Vet 45-48 93

PETERSON CURTIS MN 238.1 A Sr. Vet 45-48 93

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 18.2 AA Vet 46-46 92

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 273.1 A Sub Vet 46-46 92

REMPEL JEFF S MN 18.3 A 47-44 91

PECK MIKE MN 59.5 C Vet 44-47 91

WAGNER DURAND L MN 83.5 AA Sub Vet 48-43 91

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 297.3 A Sub Vet 46-45 91

VLASAK JASON D MN 18.1 AA 46-44 90

WILNESS DON MN 24.5 A Sr. Vet 47-42 89

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 207.4 B 43-46 89

FALK III PETER MN 273.3 D Sr. Vet 42-47 89

STEARNS DAVID MN 297.1 B Sr. Vet 47-42 89

WILSON FORREST MN 311.4 B 44-45 89

JONES RANDALL M MN 32.1 A Vet 42-46 88

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 32.2 A Sr. Vet 44-44 88

BECK MICHAEL J MN 33.2 B Junior 43-44 87

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 135.1 A 43-44 87

COMPTON LARRY R MN 273.5 B Sr. Vet 39-47 86

WALKER DEAN S MN 83.2 AA Sr. Vet 41-44 85

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 207.3 C 41-44 85

PECK IAN M MN 59.2 B Junior 42-41 83

NOREN DWAYNE MN 273.4 B Vet 39-43 82

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 229.3 A 39-42 81

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 255.3 C Sr. Vet 36-44 80

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 336.2 B Junior 40-40 80
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Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

KUBASCH NICK J MN 41.4 AAA 25-25-24-25 99

EVENT 18



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WOLF RICHARD L MN 95.1 26.5 Sub Vet 25-25-22-25 97

KNAUS JACK T MN 125.2 27 Jr. Gold 24-24-24-25 97

WALKER PETER S MN 13.3 27 23-25-25-23 96

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 131.2 25.5 Sr. Vet 23-25-25-23 96

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 137.2 27 Vet 24-25-23-24 96

PADGETT BRODY D MN 171.4 27 25-24-24-23 96

KELLY JOHN J MN 171.5 27 24-25-23-24 96

KUBASCH NICK J MN 250.2 27 23-23-25-25 96

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 253.4 27 Vet 24-25-23-24 96

WILSON FORREST MN 337.4 25.5 25-23-24-24 96

GENS SCOTT W MN 95.5 27 Sub Vet 24-23-23-25 95

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 171.2 26.5 Vet 23-24-23-24 94

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 250.1 27 25-21-25-23 94

PETERSON CURTIS MN 253.1 27 Sr. Vet 24-23-22-25 94

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 347.4 22 Junior 25-23-24-22 94

COMPTON LARRY R MN 353.5 22 Sr. Vet 23-23-23-25 94

BECK MICHAEL J MN 20.5 20.5 Junior 22-25-21-25 93

KELLY BECKY M MN 347.3 20.5 Lady I 23-24-25-21 93

NOREN DWAYNE MN 353.4 22 Vet 21-23-25-24 93

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 15.2 25 Sr. Vet 25-23-21-23 92

LINDEN GLENN A MN 137.1 27 Sub Vet 24-24-22-22 92

REMPEL JEFF S MN 171.3 25.5 23-23-23-23 92

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 95.3 27 Sub Vet 24-22-20-25 91

HAVERLY TROY MN 111.1 27 Sub Vet 22-22-23-24 91

VLASAK JASON D MN 171.1 27 24-22-23-22 91

BRAND LEO W MN 250.3 27 Junior 22-24-23-22 91

WALKER DEAN S MN 13.2 27 Sr. Vet 22-22-25-21 90

CYR PAUL T MN 111.2 25.5 Vet 21-22-24-23 90

LAIB PAT LEE MN 137.3 27 Sr. Vet 22-23-22-23 90

COOK RANDY P MN 137.4 27 Sr. Vet 21-23-23-23 90

BOWEN JIMMY MN 173.3 27 Sr. Vet 24-21-23-22 90

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 354.1 27 22-22-24-22 90

WAGNER DURAND L MN 13.5 27 Sub Vet 21-23-21-23 88

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 98.1 26.5 22-24-23-19 88

MUNSON ERIC MN 111.5 27 21-22-24-21 88

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 137.5 27 Sr. Vet 22-21-21-24 88

JONES RANDALL M MN 15.1 25 Vet 18-25-21-23 87

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 118.5 21 19-22-22-24 87

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 146.5 25 21-22-23-21 87

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 347.5 20 20-22-23-22 87

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 173.5 27 Lady I 20-21-22-23 86

LANGER COLTON M MN 275.3 27 22-24-20-20 86

WILNESS DON MN 286.5 26 Sr. Vet 22-22-22-20 86

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 278.3 27 23-21-20-21 85

PECK MIKE MN 321.4 23.5 Vet 18-22-23-20 83

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 326.5 26.5 Sub Vet 23-19-22-19 83

FALK III PETER MN 353.3 21 Sr. Vet 19-21-20-19 79

PECK IAN M MN 321.3 25 Junior 17-14-19-21 71

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 353.2 20.5 Sr. Vet 17-16-15-20 68

EVENT 19



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

PADGETT BRODY D MN 18.4 AA 50-49 99

WALKER PETER S MN 28.3 AAA 49-50 99

KNAUS JACK T MN 87.2 AAA Jr. Gold 50-49 99

LANGER COLTON M MN 64.3 AA 50-48 98

MUNSON ERIC MN 17.5 AAA 48-49 97

KELLY JOHN J MN 18.5 AAA 48-49 97

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 57.2 AA Vet 47-50 97

HARRIS DAVID L MN 297.1 AA Sr. Vet 48-49 97

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 302.3 A Sub Vet 49-48 97

BRAND LEO W MN 313.3 AAA Junior 49-48 97

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 182.4 AAA Vet 50-46 96

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 313.1 AA 49-47 96

KUBASCH NICK J MN 313.2 AAA 48-48 96

HAVERLY TROY MN 17.1 AAA Sub Vet 48-47 95

LINDEN GLENN A MN 57.1 A Sub Vet 47-48 95

COOK RANDY P MN 57.4 AA Sr. Vet 46-49 95

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 287.1 AA 46-49 95

GENS SCOTT W MN 302.5 AAA Sub Vet 48-47 95

VLASAK JASON D MN 18.1 AA 48-46 94

PETERSON CURTIS MN 182.1 A Sr. Vet 47-47 94

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 264.4 B 47-47 94

JONES RANDALL M MN 27.1 A Vet 45-47 92

WAGNER DURAND L MN 28.5 AA Sub Vet 47-45 92

BOWEN JIMMY MN 79.3 B Sr. Vet 46-46 92

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 79.5 AA Lady I 47-45 92

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 313.4 B Junior 47-45 92

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 18.2 AA Vet 46-45 91

LAIB PAT LEE MN 57.3 AA Sr. Vet 46-45 91

WOLF RICHARD L MN 114.2 B Sub Vet 46-45 91

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 230.3 A 43-48 91

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 35.1 A 47-43 90

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 272.1 A Sub Vet 45-45 90

REMPEL JEFF S MN 18.3 A 45-44 89

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 27.2 A Sr. Vet 44-45 89

WALKER DEAN S MN 28.2 AA Sr. Vet 44-45 89

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 57.5 AA Sr. Vet 45-44 89

CYR PAUL T MN 17.2 A Vet 44-44 88

WILNESS DON MN 289.5 A Sr. Vet 46-42 88

STEARNS DAVID MN 302.1 B Sr. Vet 43-45 88

FALK III PETER MN 272.3 D Sr. Vet 42-45 87

COMPTON LARRY R MN 272.5 B Sr. Vet 46-40 86

PECK MIKE MN 165.4 C Vet 40-44 84

NOREN DWAYNE MN 272.4 B Vet 38-44 82

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 261.3 C Sr. Vet 37-44 81

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 264.3 C 42-39 81

PECK IAN M MN 165.2 B Junior 40-39 79

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 272.2 C Sr. Vet 38-32 70

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 313.5 C 31-36 67

EVENT 20



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

BRAND LEO W MN 356.3 AAA Junior 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200

WALKER PETER S MN 13.3 AAA 25-25-25-24-25-25-25-25 199

GENS SCOTT W MN 69.5 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-25-25-24-25 199

KNAUS JACK T MN 152.2 AAA Jr. Gold 25-25-25-25-25-24-25-25 199

LANGER COLTON M MN 275.3 AAA 25-25-25-25-25-24-25-25 199

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 310.4 AAA Vet 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-24 199

KUBASCH NICK J MN 356.2 AAA 24-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 199

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 394.2 AA 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-24 199

JONES RANDALL M MN 15.1 A Vet 24-25-25-25-25-25-25-24 198

BECK MICHAEL J MN 17.3 D Junior 24-25-25-25-25-25-24-25 198 Class D Third

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 69.3 AA Sub Vet 25-24-25-25-25-25-24-25 198

LINDEN GLENN A MN 137.1 AA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-25-24-25-24 198

COOK RANDY P MN 137.4 AAA Sr. Vet 25-25-24-25-25-25-25-24 198

KELLY JOHN J MN 201.5 AAA 25-25-25-24-25-24-25-25 198

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 356.1 AAA 24-25-24-25-25-25-25-25 198

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 68.1 A 25-25-25-25-23-25-24-25 197

WILNESS DON MN 96.5 A Sr. Vet 24-25-25-25-25-25-23-25 197

HAVERLY TROY MN 170.1 AA Sub Vet 25-24-24-25-24-25-25-25 197

MUNSON ERIC MN 170.5 AAA 25-25-25-25-25-25-24-23 197

WOLF RICHARD L MN 247.2 AA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-25-25-24-23 197

HARRIS DAVID L MN 286.1 AAA Sr. Vet 23-25-24-25-25-25-25-25 197

LAIB PAT LEE MN 137.3 AAA Sr. Vet 25-24-24-25-25-24-24-25 196

REMPEL JEFF S MN 201.3 A 24-24-24-25-25-24-25-25 196

WILSON FORREST MN 442.4 B 25-25-25-24-24-23-24-25 195

WALKER DEAN S MN 13.2 AA Sr. Vet 24-24-25-25-25-25-23-23 194

WAGNER DURAND L MN 13.5 AAA Sub Vet 25-24-23-25-24-24-24-25 194

SHELSTAD WALTER MN 157.4 B Vet 25-23-23-24-24-25-25-25 194

KELLY BECKY M MN 201.2 C Lady I 24-24-24-24-24-24-25-25 194

PETERSON CURTIS MN 310.1 AA Sr. Vet 25-24-24-25-24-24-24-24 194

PECK MIKE MN 342.5 A Vet 24-24-25-25-24-22-25-25 194

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 356.4 B Junior 23-24-25-23-25-25-25-24 194

PADGETT BRODY D MN 201.4 AA 23-24-25-25-22-24-25-25 193

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 348.5 AA Sr. Vet 23-25-24-24-23-25-25-24 193

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 386.1 A Sub Vet 25-24-25-24-22-24-24-25 193

OLSON DARYLL E MN 157.2 B Sr. Vet 23-25-24-24-24-23-23-25 191

BOWEN JIMMY MN 174.3 A Sr. Vet 23-25-23-25-24-24-24-23 191

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 137.2 AA Vet 25-22-24-22-24-25-24-24 190

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 244.5 A Vet 22-24-24-25-24-25-25-21 190

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 91.5 B 25-25-23-25-23-24-23-21 189

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 137.5 AA Sr. Vet 24-25-23-22-23-24-25-23 189

VLASAK JASON D MN 201.1 A 22-20-24-24-25-25-25-24 189

AMEY CATIE MN 28.5 C Lady I 24-24-23-23-24-23-25-22 188

CYR PAUL T MN 170.2 B Vet 25-24-24-21-23-25-23-23 188

NOREN DWAYNE MN 386.4 B Vet 23-24-23-22-22-24-25-25 188

WORTHEN GARRISON H MN 355.2 B Junior 22-22-24-25-21-25-25-23 187

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 91.3 C 21-24-23-23-23-25-25-22 186

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 222.3 B 23-22-24-25-24-21-23-24 186

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 15.2 A Sr. Vet 25-21-22-24-21-25-22-24 184

WORTHEN GREGORY H MN 355.1 A 25-23-21-21-24-23-25-22 184

COMPTON LARRY R MN 386.5 C Sr. Vet 24-22-24-21-24-21-23-25 184

PECK IAN M MN 342.3 B Junior 24-23-22-24-23-22-22-23 183

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 D Lady II 23-21-24-22-23-22-22-24 181

ISAACSON JOY A MN 104.3 D Lady I 19-25-23-24-22-19-25-23 180

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 356.5 B 21-23-22-24-23-22-22-23 180

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 D 23-23-23-22-24-23-22-19 179

MCMACKEN CHARLES MN 157.1 C Sr. Vet 23-25-20-21-22-23-22-23 179

FALK III PETER MN 386.3 C Sr. Vet 24-21-21-23-22-22-23-22 178

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 386.2 D Sr. Vet 23-21-22-23-24-24-23-17 177

STEARNS DAVID MN 69.1 B Sr. Vet 24-21-23-20-24-20-21-20 173

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 174.5 AA Lady I 0

EVENT 21



Name Squad Class Category Score Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN 142.2 AAA Jr. Gold 50-50 100 Jr. Gold Champion

KELLY JOHN J MN 285.5 AAA 50-49 99

BRAND LEO W MN 337.3 AAA Junior 50-49 99

GENS SCOTT W MN 136.5 AAA Sub Vet 48-50 98

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 293.5 AA Lady I 49-49 98

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 337.1 AA 48-50 98

KUBASCH NICK J MN 337.2 AAA 50-48 98

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 340.2 AA 48-50 98

HARRIS DAVID L MN 191.1 AA Sr. Vet 48-49 97

PADGETT BRODY D MN 285.4 AA 48-49 97

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 290.4 AAA Vet 50-47 97

HAVERLY TROY MN 177.1 AAA Sub Vet 46-50 96

LINDEN GLENN A MN 219.1 A Sub Vet 47-49 96

LANGER COLTON M MN 280.3 AA 47-49 96

PETERSON CURTIS MN 290.1 A Sr. Vet 48-48 96

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 328.1 A Sub Vet 48-48 96

MUNSON ERIC MN 177.5 AAA 48-47 95

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 219.5 AA Sr. Vet 47-48 95

WALKER PETER S MN 27.3 AAA 46-48 94

WAGNER DURAND L MN 27.5 AA Sub Vet 47-47 94

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 136.3 A Sub Vet 45-48 93

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 219.2 AA Vet 46-47 93

LAIB PAT LEE MN 219.3 AA Sr. Vet 46-47 93

COOK RANDY P MN 219.4 AA Sr. Vet 47-46 93

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 337.4 B Junior 46-47 93

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 171.3 A 47-45 92

VLASAK JASON D MN 285.1 AA 44-48 92

JONES RANDALL M MN 29.1 A Vet 45-46 91

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 137.1 A 45-46 91

WILNESS DON MN 229.5 A Sr. Vet 47-44 91

WOLF RICHARD L MN 224.2 B Sub Vet 44-46 90

REMPEL JEFF S MN 285.3 A 47-43 90

FALK III PETER MN 328.3 D Sr. Vet 45-45 90

AMEY CATIE MN 55.5 B Lady I 45-44 89

STEARNS DAVID MN 136.1 B Sr. Vet 44-45 89

MCMACKEN CHARLES MN 205.4 C Sr. Vet 43-46 89

WALKER DEAN S MN 27.2 AA Sr. Vet 43-45 88

CYR PAUL T MN 177.2 A Vet 44-44 88

OLSON DARYLL E MN 205.5 D Sr. Vet 45-43 88

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 55.3 C 43-43 86

BECK MICHAEL J MN 81.4 B Junior 44-42 86

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 285.2 AA Vet 42-44 86

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 29.2 A Sr. Vet 46-39 85

COMPTON LARRY R MN 328.5 B Sr. Vet 42-43 85

NOREN DWAYNE MN 328.4 B Vet 43-41 84

BOWEN JIMMY MN 293.3 B Sr. Vet 39-44 83

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 55.2 B 40-42 82

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 328.2 C Sr. Vet 40-38 78

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 149.5 C Sr. Vet 36-41 77

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 337.5 C 28 28

PECK IAN M MN 218.2 B Junior 0

PECK MIKE MN 218.4 C Vet 0

EVENT 22



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 16.3 27 25-24-25-24 98

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 399.4 22 Junior 23-25-25-25 98 Junior Third

COOK RANDY P MN 29.4 27 Sr. Vet 24-25-23-25 97 Sr. Vet Runner-up

KNAUS JACK T MN 179.2 27 Jr. Gold 24-24-25-24 97

GENS SCOTT W MN 205.5 27 Sub Vet 25-24-25-23 97

KELLY BECKY M MN 399.3 20.5 Lady I 23-25-24-25 97 Lady I Third

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 69.5 27 Lady I 25-22-25-24 96

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 96.1 26.5 23-25-24-24 96

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 102.5 26 Sr. Vet 25-23-24-24 96

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 92.4 27 Vet 24-23-24-24 95

MUNSON ERIC MN 252.5 27 25-22-24-24 95

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 93.2 26.5 Vet 23-24-24-23 94

PADGETT BRODY D MN 93.4 27 22-23-24-25 94

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 118.4 25 23-24-22-25 94

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 196.3 27 23-24-22-25 94

HARRIS DAVID L MN 363.1 27 Sr. Vet 24-23-24-23 94

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 399.5 20 24-23-23-24 94

WALKER DEAN S MN 16.2 27 Sr. Vet 20-24-24-25 93

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 17.2 25 Sr. Vet 23-23-24-23 93

BOWEN JIMMY MN 69.3 27 Sr. Vet 23-23-22-25 93

LANGER COLTON M MN 86.3 27 22-25-24-22 93

WILNESS DON MN 88.5 26 Sr. Vet 24-22-24-23 93

KUBASCH NICK J MN 388.2 27 22-24-24-23 93

BECK MICHAEL J MN 24.5 20.5 Junior 21-23-24-24 92

PETERSON CURTIS MN 92.1 27 Sr. Vet 21-25-22-24 92

HAVERLY TROY MN 252.1 27 Sub Vet 24-24-23-21 92

CYR PAUL T MN 252.2 25.5 Vet 23-23-22-24 92

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 388.1 27 25-22-21-24 92

LINDEN GLENN A MN 29.1 27 Sub Vet 25-19-24-23 91

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 29.5 27 Sr. Vet 22-23-23-23 91

KELLY JOHN J MN 93.5 27 24-22-22-23 91

WAGNER DURAND L MN 16.5 27 Sub Vet 22-22-23-23 90

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 29.2 27 Vet 24-21-21-24 90

LAIB PAT LEE MN 29.3 27 Sr. Vet 23-22-22-23 90

WOLF RICHARD L MN 205.1 27 Sub Vet 20-24-24-22 90

MCMACKEN CHARLES MN 309.1 22.5 Sr. Vet 21-24-23-22 90

OLSON DARYLL E MN 309.2 23 Sr. Vet 21-24-24-21 90

AMEY CATIE MN 28.5 21 Lady I 23-23-19-24 89

BRAND LEO W MN 388.3 27 Junior 22-22-23-22 89

JONES RANDALL M MN 17.1 25 Vet 22-25-21-20 88

REMPEL JEFF S MN 93.3 25.5 22-24-20-22 88

FALK III PETER MN 353.3 21 Sr. Vet 24-20-22-22 88

NOREN DWAYNE MN 353.4 22 Vet 22-21-22-23 88

VLASAK JASON D MN 93.1 27 17-24-24-22 87

COMPTON LARRY R MN 353.5 22 Sr. Vet 23-23-22-19 87

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 360.3 27 24-22-20-21 87

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 22.5 Lady II 20-22-21-23 86

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 205.3 27 Sub Vet 19-21-22-23 85

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 90.3 21 19-23-21-21 84

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 22 22-21-20-20 83

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 353.2 20.5 Sr. Vet 17-20-18-21 76

EVENT 23



Name Squad Yardage Category Score Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 19.3 27 25-25-24-24 98 (27.0) Runner-up

PADGETT BRODY D MN 122.4 27 25-25-22-25 97

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 137.2 27 Vet 24-24-24-25 97 Vet Third

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 227.4 27 Vet 24-22-25-25 96

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 100.5 27 23-25-23-24 95

BOWEN JIMMY MN 202.3 27 Sr. Vet 25-24-23-23 95

JONES RANDALL M MN 15.1 25 Vet 20-25-25-24 94

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 15.2 25 Sr. Vet 25-21-24-24 94

VLASAK JASON D MN 122.1 27 23-22-25-24 94

REMPEL JEFF S MN 122.3 25.5 25-23-23-23 94

KELLY JOHN J MN 122.5 27 24-24-23-23 94

KNAUS JACK T MN 125.2 27 Jr. Gold 21-24-24-25 94

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 202.5 27 Lady I 25-22-24-23 94

OLSON DARYLL E MN 103.2 23 Sr. Vet 22-25-22-24 93

LANGER COLTON M MN 113.3 27 24-25-20-24 93

LAIB PAT LEE MN 137.3 27 Sr. Vet 23-25-24-21 93

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 196.3 27 22-24-24-23 93

HAVERLY TROY MN 219.1 27 Sub Vet 22-24-23-24 93

WAGNER DURAND L MN 19.5 27 Sub Vet 22-25-23-22 92

BECK MICHAEL J MN 22.5 20.5 Junior 24-21-24-23 92

COOK RANDY P MN 137.4 27 Sr. Vet 23-24-21-24 92

WOLF RICHARD L MN 220.2 27 Sub Vet 23-22-25-22 92

WILNESS DON MN 232.4 26 Sr. Vet 23-22-24-23 92

BRAND LEO W MN 386.3 27 Junior 23-23-24-22 92

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 423.3 20 24-22-22-24 92

LINDEN GLENN A MN 137.1 27 Sub Vet 22-23-24-22 91

MUNSON ERIC MN 219.5 27 21-24-22-24 91

NOREN DWAYNE MN 353.4 22 Vet 22-23-21-25 91

KUBASCH NICK J MN 386.2 27 23-21-25-22 91

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 386.5 27 21-24-24-22 91

WALKER DEAN S MN 19.2 27 Sr. Vet 22-24-23-21 90

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 122.2 26.5 Vet 24-22-22-22 90

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 287.3 27 Sr. Vet 23-24-21-22 90

KELLY BECKY M MN 399.3 22 Lady I 23-23-22-22 90

AMEY CATIE MN 28.5 21 Lady I 22-21-23-23 89

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN 39.3 27 Sub Vet 22-22-23-22 89

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 116.5 21 18-25-24-22 89

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 118.4 25 22-22-22-23 89

HARRIS DAVID L MN 96.1 27 Sr. Vet 21-25-22-20 88

CYR PAUL T MN 219.2 25.5 Vet 20-24-22-22 88

COMPTON LARRY R MN 353.5 22 Sr. Vet 22-22-22-22 88

GENS SCOTT W MN 39.5 27 Sub Vet 22-22-21-22 87

PETERSON CURTIS MN 227.1 27 Sr. Vet 19-23-23-22 87

MCMACKEN CHARLES MN 103.1 22.5 Sr. Vet 24-22-20-20 86

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 386.1 27 21-23-21-21 86

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN 353.2 20.5 Sr. Vet 24-20-20-20 84

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 399.4 24 Junior 21-20-22-21 84

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 137.5 27 Sr. Vet 19-23-22-19 83

FALK III PETER MN 353.3 21 Sr. Vet 18-18-22-22 80

EVENT 24



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 2548

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 2540

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 2518

PADGETT BRODY D MN A 2510 Class A Champion

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 2508

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 2497

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 2497

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 2492

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 2487

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 2484 Sr. Vet Champion

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 2469

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 2448

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 2434

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 2416

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 2388

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 2375

ATA 2600 HOA CHAMPION BY WHITE FLYER



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 978 Jr. Gold Third

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 978

KELLY JOHN J MN AAA 968

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 968 Sub Vet Runner-up

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 967 Vet Runner-up

PADGETT BRODY D MN AA 965

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 961

LANGER COLTON M MN AAA 955

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 955

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 953

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 947

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 946

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 946

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 945

WOLF RICHARD L MN AA Sub Vet 942

PETERSON CURTIS MN AA Sr. Vet 941

REMPEL JEFF S MN A 936

ISAACSON CRAIG MN A 935

LAIB PAT LEE MN AAA Sr. Vet 935

BECK MICHAEL J MN D Junior 934 Class D Champion

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN AA Sub Vet 932

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 932

JONES RANDALL M MN A Vet 925

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN B Junior 924

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN A Vet 923

WILNESS DON MN A Sr. Vet 922

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN AA Sr. Vet 920

DIETZ EDWARD W MN A Sr. Vet 919

VLASAK JASON D MN A 917

NOREN DWAYNE MN B Vet 910

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 907

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 905

COMPTON LARRY R MN C Sr. Vet 902

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 900

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN B 898

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN B 898

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN C 875

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN B 812

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN D Sr. Vet 807

FALK III PETER MN C Sr. Vet 792

ATA HOA BY PRIZE POSSESSIONS-1000 TGTS



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 393

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 392 Vet Runner-up

KELLY JOHN J MN AAA 391

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 391

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 391

LANGER COLTON M MN AAA 388

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN AA 388

KUBASCH NICK J MN AAA 388

PADGETT BRODY D MN AA 387

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 386

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 385

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 384

ISAACSON CRAIG MN A 383

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 383

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 383

JONES RANDALL M MN A Vet 383

HARRIS DAVID L MN AAA Sr. Vet 382

LAIB PAT LEE MN AAA Sr. Vet 382

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 382

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN AA Sub Vet 380

REMPEL JEFF S MN A 380

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 380

WILNESS DON MN A Sr. Vet 380

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 380

WOLF RICHARD L MN AA Sub Vet 379

PETERSON CURTIS MN AA Sr. Vet 377

BECK MICHAEL J MN D Junior 376 Class D Runner-up

VLASAK JASON D MN A 375

OLSON DARYLL E MN B Sr. Vet 372

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 372

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN B Junior 371

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN B 371

BOWEN JIMMY MN A Sr. Vet 369

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 367

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN A Vet 366

AMEY CATIE MN C Lady I 366

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 364

DIETZ EDWARD W MN A Sr. Vet 363

NOREN DWAYNE MN B Vet 363

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN C 361

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN AA Sr. Vet 360

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN B 360

COMPTON LARRY R MN C Sr. Vet 357

MCMACKEN CHARLES MN C Sr. Vet 354

FALK III PETER MN C Sr. Vet 348

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN D Sr. Vet 339

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN B 300

ATA World HAA Champion by E-Z-GO



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 395 Jr. Gold Champion

KELLY JOHN J MN AAA 394

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 392

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 390

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 390

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN AA Sub Vet 388

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 388

PADGETT BRODY D MN A 387 Class A Champion

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 386

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 386 Sr. Vet Third

HARRIS DAVID L MN AAA Sr. Vet 385

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 385

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 380

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 378

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 378

ISAACSON CRAIG MN A 376

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 376

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 373

PETERSON CURTIS MN AA Sr. Vet 373

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 373

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN AA Lady I 372

BOWEN JIMMY MN A Sr. Vet 372

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 371

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN A Sub Vet 367

WILNESS DON MN A Sr. Vet 351

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN B 351

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN D Sr. Vet 309

E-Z-GO HAA Prelim Week



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 495 Jr. Gold Champion

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 492

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 489

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 488 Vet Runner-up

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 487

PADGETT BRODY D MN AA 487

HAVERLY TROY MN AAA Sub Vet 485

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AA 481

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 481

COOK RANDY P MN AA Sr. Vet 474

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 473

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 471

WAGNER DURAND L MN AA Sub Vet 471

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 466

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN AA Lady I 464

LINDEN GLENN A MN A Sub Vet 458

CYR PAUL T MN A Vet 452

BOWEN JIMMY MN B Sr. Vet 437

Excel Bottling Company Super 500 Doubles



Name Class Category Total Trophy

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 200

LANGER COLTON M MN AAA 199

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 199

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 199

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 199

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN AA 199

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 199

KUBASCH NICK J MN AAA 199

LONNEMAN GLEN D MN AA Sub Vet 198

KELLY JOHN J MN AAA 198

BECK MICHAEL J MN D Junior 198

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 198

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 198

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 198

JONES RANDALL M MN A Vet 198

WOLF RICHARD L MN AA Sub Vet 197

HARRIS DAVID L MN AAA Sr. Vet 197

ISAACSON CRAIG MN A 197

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 197

WILNESS DON MN A Sr. Vet 197

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 197

REMPEL JEFF S MN A 196

LAIB PAT LEE MN AAA Sr. Vet 196

WILSON FORREST MN B 195

KELLY BECKY M MN C Lady I 194

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN B Junior 194

PECK MIKE MN A Vet 194

PETERSON CURTIS MN AA Sr. Vet 194

SHELSTAD WALTER MN B Vet 194

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 194

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 194

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN AA Sr. Vet 193

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN A Sub Vet 193

PADGETT BRODY D MN AA 193

OLSON DARYLL E MN B Sr. Vet 191

BOWEN JIMMY MN A Sr. Vet 191

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN A Vet 190

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 190

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN B 189

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 189

VLASAK JASON D MN A 189

AMEY CATIE MN C Lady I 188

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 188

NOREN DWAYNE MN B Vet 188

WORTHEN GARRISON H MN B Junior 187

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN C 186

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN B 186

DIETZ EDWARD W MN A Sr. Vet 184

WORTHEN GREGORY H MN A 184

COMPTON LARRY R MN C Sr. Vet 184

PECK IAN M MN B Junior 183

AMEY MARY L MN D Lady II 181

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN B 180

ISAACSON JOY A MN D Lady I 180

MCMACKEN CHARLES MN C Sr. Vet 179

AMEY SR BOB MN D 179

FALK III PETER MN C Sr. Vet 178

OSBORNE DOUGLAS MN D Sr. Vet 177

STEARNS DAVID MN B Sr. Vet 173

Lela Hall Memorial Lady 1 or Lady 2



Name Yardage Category Total Trophy

WALKER PETER S MN 27 489 Event Champion

KNAUS JACK T MN 27 Jr. Gold 477

COOK RANDY P MN 27 Sr. Vet 475 Sr. Vet Champion

GENS SCOTT W MN 27 Sub Vet 470

PADGETT BRODY D MN 27 470

HAVERLY TROY MN 27 Sub Vet 467

MUNSON ERIC MN 27 466

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 27 465

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 27 Vet 464

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 27 Vet 461

BOWEN JIMMY MN 27 Sr. Vet 459

LINDEN GLENN A MN 27 Sub Vet 459

WALKER DEAN S MN 27 Sr. Vet 458

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN 27 Lady I 456

CYR PAUL T MN 25 Vet 454

BRAND LEO W MN 27 Junior 453

WAGNER DURAND L MN 27 Sub Vet 453

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 27 Sr. Vet 453

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN 27 445

Millennium Luxury Coaches Super 500 Handicap



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 982 Jr. Gold Champion

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 979 Class AAA Third

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 970

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 963

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 962 Sr. Vet Champion

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 961

PADGETT BRODY D MN A 960 Class A Champion

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 956

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 952

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 952

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 945

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 943

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 940

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN AA Lady I 936

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 929

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 922

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 921

BOWEN JIMMY MN A Sr. Vet 920

WILNESS DON MN A Sr. Vet 879

Nigrini Prelinminary HOA 900 TGTS



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 1471

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 1463

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 1455

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 1450

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 1447

PADGETT BRODY D MN A 1446 Class A Champion

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 1445

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 1443 Sr. Vet Champion

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 1439

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 1438

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 1425

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 1420

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 1410

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 1407

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN AA Lady I 1401

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 1394

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 1387

BOWEN JIMMY MN A Sr. Vet 1380

White Flyer HOA 1500 Targets



Name Class Category Total Trophy

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Jr. Gold 499 Jr. Gold Runner-up

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 498 Sub Vet Champion

BRAND LEO W MN AAA Junior 497

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 495

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Sr. Vet 494

REDFIELD FRANK J MN AA Vet 493

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Vet 493

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 493

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 492

BRAND ANTHONY K MN AAA 492

LINDEN GLENN A MN AA Sub Vet 490

WALKER DEAN S MN AA Sr. Vet 489

PADGETT BRODY D MN A 489

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 486

BOWEN JIMMY MN A Sr. Vet 484

MALECHA ABIGAIL J MN AA Lady I 481

CYR PAUL T MN B Vet 481

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 475

ECKSTROM DANIEL MN B 473

Winchester Super 500 Singles



Total Number of Classified Shooters Total MN Classified

3047 67








